
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

Num. 

330 
223 
337 
235 
196 
25 

520 
873 
391 
200 
76 

956 
130 
282 
717 
715 
213 
992 
120 
16 

636 
803 
790 
670 
392 
793 
129 
294 
107 
482 
727 
70 

750 
436 

Cognome 

GIMM 
GIUZIO 
BRIZIO 
PIROLA 
BONANOMI 
POZZI 
FUMAGALLI 
PORCHIA 
VICINI 
ROSSONI 
LONARDI 
SANTAGA` 
MASCIADRI 
FUMAGALLI 
GHIDONI 
FUMAGALLI 
SALVI 
BONFANTI 
BALLABIO 
ERBA 
REDAELLI 
CIRIGNOTTA 
VICINI 
SANGALLI 
DIANO 
PAIN 
SORACE 
INVERARDI 
BRUNO 
MARTONE 
COLONNA 
BRUZZESE 
FORNERA 
LANETTI 

Nome 

DANIEL 
RAFFAELE MICH
HOLIVER 
JONATHAN 
LUCA 
ANDREA 
ALESSANDRO 
FABIO 
ANDREA 
MARCO 
NICOLO' 
MATTIA 
THOMAS 
MORENO 
LORENZO 
GABRIELE 
FEDERICO 
LUCA 
MIRKO 
ALESSANDRO 
NICCOLO` 
ANGELO MOSE`
RICCARDO 
RICCARDO 
GABRIELE 
MICHAEL 
CHRISTIAN 
MARCELLO 
GIORGIO 
ALESSIO 
MATIAS 
ANDREA 
MATTEO 
ANDREA 

Classe 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

Nazione 

FAST 
FAST 
FAST 
RIDER 
EXPERT 
RIDER 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
125 
125 
RIDER 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
FAST 
125 
RIDER 
125 
RIDER 
RIDER 
RIDER 
125 
125 
EXPERT 
RIDER 
RIDER 
RIDER 
125 
125 
125 
125 
RIDER 
125 
RIDER 
RIDER 

Moto 

HONDA 250 4
KTM 250 2T 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
SUZUKI 250 4
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 25
KTM 125 2T 
GASGAS 125 
KAWASAKI 25
HONDA 250 4
HONDA 250 4
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 125 2T 
HONDA 250 4
GASGAS 125 
YAMAHA 250 
HONDA 250 4
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
FANTIC 125 2
KTM 250 2T 
YAMAHA 250 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
YAMAHA 125 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 125 2T 
HUSQVARNA 
HONDA 250 4
GASGAS 125 
HONDA 250 4
GASGAS 250 

Motoclub 

00501 - M.V. GALLARATE 
00093 - CAIRATESE 
07767 - QUATTRO T 
01063 - PARINI 
02311 - BERNAREGGIO 
01063 - PARINI 
07767 - QUATTRO T 
01584 - GREEN 
03569 - VIMERCATE 
03292 - ASSOCIAZIONE MOT
07822 - RT 973 MX SCHOOL
00593 - OGGIONO 
07767 - QUATTRO T 
00052 - MOTO CLUB INTIMI
10126 - MCV MOTORSPORT 
00593 - OGGIONO 
10022 - 3MXTEAM MOTORSP
01063 - PARINI 
02683 - PORTA NUOVA 
07767 - QUATTRO T 
09687 - MOTO CLUB CERVEL
09560 - BBR OFFROAD 
03569 - VIMERCATE 
00593 - OGGIONO 
07767 - QUATTRO T 
02055 - SOMMA LOMBARDO
09560 - BBR OFFROAD 
03409 - BERBENNO 
00093 - CAIRATESE 
00093 - CAIRATESE 
02683 - PORTA NUOVA 
10022 - 3MXTEAM MOTORSP
03603 - VALTELLINA 
02389 - LE VALLI 

unti totali 

380 
330 
260 
185 
180 
177 
162 
160 
140 
136 
135 
131 
129 
129 
127 
126 
124 
120 
120 
112 
109 
104 
104 
102 
101 
101 
96 
96 
95 
95 
91 
87 
86 
85 

R1.  

210 
120 
140 
100 
90 
77 
85 
80 
70 
68 
63 
57 
74 
66 
61 
64 
60 
62 
59 
55 
49 
48 
52 
53 
54 
50 
51 
46 
41 
47 
45 
43 
44 
42 

R2.  

170 
210 
120 
85 
90 

100 
77 
80 
70 
68 
72 
74 
55 
63 
66 
62 
64 
58 
61 
57 
60 
56 
52 
49 
47 
51 
45 
50 
54 
48 
46 
44 
42 
43 

Di

0
50

120
195
200
203
218
220
240
244
245
249
251
251
253
254
256
260
260
268
271
276
276
278
279
279
284
284
285
285
289
293
294
295

Stampato: 14/05/2023 16:07:07 

DSC : Franco Cencini 
Direttore di gara : Marino Citelli 

Orbits 
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TROFEO BARZAGHI 2023 1RUN 
MX2-MX1 

Giornata MX2 Gr A 

MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1,750 Km. 

TROFEO BARZAGHI 1 RUN


